LIFT CYLINDER ASSY ORFS

NO.

PART NO QTy.
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6-372-004884
7-447-040408
7-709-000028
7-443-991185

7-447-121203
7-447-162001

7-709-000029
7-709-000039
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Lift Cylinder
Elbow

Plug %" SAE
Coupling Swivel
1" ORFS

90°Elbow

Adaptor Straight
1" ORFS x 1%" SAE
Plug %" SAE

Plug 1%" SAE

See Further breakdown in this group

6-372-990230

Issue No.

00




